
Department of Social Science 
Schedule of Meetings

(Meeting dates are subject to change)

Undergraduate Program Coordinator Meetings for 2023-24
Date Time Location

Thursday August 24, 2023 9:30–11:30am Via Zoom
Thursday September 21, 2023 9:30–11:30am Via Zoom
Thursday October 19, 2023 9:30–11:30am Via Zoom
Thursday November 16, 2023 9:30–11:30am Via Zoom
Thursday December 14, 2023 9:30–11:30am Via Zoom
Thursday January 18, 2024 9:30–11:30am Via Zoom
Thursday February 15, 2024 9:30–11:30am Via Zoom
Thursday March 21, 2024 9:30–11:30am Via Zoom
Thursday April 18, 2024 9:30–11:30am Via Zoom
Thursday May 16, 2024 9:30–11:30am Via Zoom
Thursday June 20, 2024 9:30–11:30am Via Zoom

The Undergraduate Program Coordinators usually meet on the third Thursday of each month.

Department of Social Science Council Meetings for 2023-24
Date Time Location

Tuesday September 5, 2023^ 10:00am – 3:00pm Ross S701
Thursday October 5, 2023 2:30-4:30pm Ross S701
Thursday November 2, 2023 2:30-4:30pm Ross S701
Wednesday December 6, 2023^^ 10:00am – 3:00pm TBD
Thursday January 18, 2024 2:30-4:30pm Ross S701
Thursday February 1, 2024 2:30-4:30pm Ross S701
Thursday March 7, 2024 2:30-4:30pm Ross S701
Tuesday April 9, 2024^^^ 10:00am – 3:00pm TBD

The Department of Social Science Council usually meets on the first Thursday of each month.
^ Fall Retreat & Welcome Lunch/Reception                ^^Holiday Retreat & Lunch                ^^^Spring Retreat & Lunch

Executive Committee Meetings for 2023-24
Date Time Location

Thursday August 17, 2023 9:30-11:30am Via Zoom
Tuesday September 19, 2023 1:30-3:30pm S768
Tuesday October 17, 2023 1:30-3:30pm S768
Tuesday November 21, 2023 1:30-3:30pm S768
Tuesday December 12, 2023* 1:30-3:30pm S768
Tuesday January 16, 2024 9:30-11:30am Via Zoom
Tuesday February 13, 2024 9:30-11:30am Via Zoom
Tuesday March 19, 2024 9:30-11:30am Via Zoom
Tuesday April 23, 2024 9:30-11:30am Via Zoom
Tuesday May 21, 2024 9:30-11:30am Via Zoom
Tuesday June 18, 2024 9:30-11:30am Via Zoom

The Executive Committee usually meets on the third Tuesday of each month.
*If Necessary



LA&PS Chairs and Directors Meetings for 2023-24
Date Time Location

Thursday September 14, 2023 12:00-2:30pm Ross S802
Thursday October 19, 2023 12:00-2:30pm Ross S802
Thursday November 9, 2023 12:00-2:30pm Ross S802
Thursday December 7, 2023 12:00-2:30pm Ross S802
Thursday January 11, 2024 12:00-2:30pm Ross S802
Thursday February 8, 2024 12:00-2:30pm Ross S802
Thursday March 14, 2024 12:00-2:30pm Ross S802
Thursday April 11, 2024 12:00-2:30pm Ross S802
Thursday May 9, 2024 12:00-2:30pm Ross S802
Thursday June 13, 2024 12:00-2:30pm Ross S802

CDM meeting is usually prior to Faculty Council meeting on the second Thursday of each month.

LA&PS Faculty Council Meetings for 2023-24
Date Time Location

Thursday September 14, 2023 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday October 19, 2023 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday November 9, 2023 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday December 7, 2023 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday January 11, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday February 8, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday March 14, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday April 11, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday May 9, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday June 13, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom

Faculty Council usually meets on the second Thursday of each month.

Senate Meetings for 2023-24
Date Time Location

Thursday September 28, 2023 3:00-5:00pm Ross N940 Senate Chamber
Thursday October 26, 2023 3:00-5:00pm Ross N940 Senate Chamber
Thursday November 23, 2023 3:00-5:00pm Ross N940 Senate Chamber
Thursday December 14, 2023 3:00-5:00pm Ross N940 Senate Chamber
Thursday January 25, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Ross N940 Senate Chamber
Thursday February 15, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Ross N940 Senate Chamber
Thursday March 28, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Ross N940 Senate Chamber
Thursday April 25, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Ross N940 Senate Chamber
Thursday May 23, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Ross N940 Senate Chamber
Thursday June 27, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Ross N940 Senate Chamber

Senate usually meets on the fourth Thursday of each month.



FGS Council Meeting Dates for 2023-24
Date Time Location

Thursday October 5, 2023 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday November 2, 2023 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday December 7, 2023 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday January 4, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday February 1, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday March 7, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday April 4, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday May 2, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom
Thursday June 6, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Via Zoom

FGS Faculty Council usually meets on the first Thursday from October to June


